STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664) /
September 9, 2014 - Primary Election

L_Linpa L TAnWVE I Chairperson, and I, Jz2, Dee L\/uu Penm
(print name) (print ﬁame)
Treasurer of the Friends ¢oF Linoa TANNE.

Committee, locatedat 2 Rox 167 Geoweyrey M Is N 0378 /
(mailing address) (town/city) ¥ (state) (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 18 O August20 O September 3 OJ September 17 ﬁ
Receipts: ¥ ,
1) Total of all receipts in this report n § ';‘)f %é’r)f
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2y § % g 5?((
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) § 3&' L4 5 ’
(Add lines 1 and 2)
Expenditures: . o~
4) Total expenditures in this report 4) 3 ‘7 L5115
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5 % 1% 095,19
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6) § A0, T* 2 5
(Add lines 4 and 5)
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 s+ 151,94
8) Balance if DEFICIT 8 §-
5
S / .
. }/ {~ Q[ b X.’i/”' L)l ——— Ao i )
v f Signafiire of Chigirman Signature of Treasurer

*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http.//sos.nh.gov RECElVED
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NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE



Last Name
Bourdon
Bourdon
Campbell
Cohen
Connell
Gagnon
Harrod
Harwell
Kinney
Mackay
Mozden
Pfeiffer
Rodd
Samuels
Schmidt
Varney
Willits
Winters
Woodburn for Senate

. First Name .
‘PO Box 529
50 Preston Road

Sally
Richard
Emily

Burton

Barry
Raymond
John
Linn

Gall
James
Deborah
Mary
Elizabeth
Gary
Sandy
Cynthia
Robin
Joel

27 Beech Hill Rd

178 Springfield Rd

4 Warren St

218 Birch Acres Road
82 Quarry Rd

:321 Jones Hill Rd

139 North State Street
13 Meadow Hill Rd

23 2nd St. NE Apt 48
PO Box 337

321 Hedgehog Mountain R
379 Brookside Dr

63 McCurdy Rd

10 White Oak Dr

PO Box 135

524 Faraway Rd

Town
Sunapee
Lyme
New London
New Castle
Newport
Claremont
New London
New London
Canaan
Concord
Lempster
Washington
Bradford
Deering
New London
New Boston
Exeter
Nashua
Dalton

State  Zip - Contribution

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
D.C.
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

03782
03768
03257
03854
03773
03743
03257
03257

03741
03301

03605
20002
03221
03244
03257
03070
03833
03061
03598

$100.00
$200.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$10.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$10.00
$100.00
$25.00
$500.00

Aggregate
$100.00
$200.00 v

$20.00
$50.00

$50.00

$100.00
$2,000.00
$20.00

$50.00 :

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00

$10.00
$100.00

$25.00
$500.00

Date
9/5/2014
9/7/2014
9/5/2014
9/4/2014
9/6/2014
9/6/2014
9/8/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/7/2014
9/13/2014
9/5/2014
9/3/2014
9/1/2014
9/3/2014
9/4/2014
8/27/2014
9/4/2014
9/4/2014

Employer

Self

. Occupation
.Umox Doc

Sharon >omam3<4mmo:mq

Country Houses Real Estate >@.m2

Self
Retired
State of NH
Retired

Self
Not Employed

Realtor
Representative

‘Retired

Freelance Writer

Finance Director Kuster for Congress

Self
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Self

State of NH

Carpenter
State Senator



Name Address Town/State Zip Code Amount Date Reason
Linda L Tanner PO Box 267 Georges Mills, N 03751 $852.65 9/8/2014 Bumper Stickers, Sign
Bridge Communication 50 Progress Circle Newington, CT 06111 $1,970.00 9/8/2014 Volunteer Cards
NHDP 105 North State St Concord, NH 03301 $4,858.50 9/8/2014 Contribution



